ROSTER OF PUBLIC AGENCY MEMBERS

Knights Ferry Municipal Advisory Council

MEMBERSHIP SELECTION: Appointed

MEMBERSHIP

	NAME	REPRESENTING	TERM EXPIRES
1	Shavon Haskell	the District	12/6/2024
2	Vacant	the District	12/6/2024
3	Nancy Gardner-Heaven	the District	12/4/2026
4	Eric Lee (Rick) Feichter	the District	12/4/2026
5	Vacant	the District	12/6/2024

MEETINGS:		Fourth Thursday of each month at 7:00 p.m. at the Knights Ferry Community Club House, Main Street, Knights Ferry CA		
CONTACT:		Shavon Haskell		
MAILING ADDRESS:		PO Box 880 Knights Ferry, CA 95361 Phone: Fax: Email: KnightsFerryMAC@gmail.com Website:		
REVISED:	9/26/2023			
FILE:	MAC01			

For Additional Information Regarding This Agency Please See the Fact Sheet. For Corrections Please Notify Board of Supervisors, 209-567-4926